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Pricelist 2025 /2024

#SyzygyPhotoBooth:

#MobileBooth

- 2 Hours:
- 3 Hours:
- 4 Hours:
-5 Hours:
- 6 Hours:
-7 Hours:
8

Hours:

Pixel Package:
(Charge for Prints R25)

R2500
R3000
R3500
R4000
R4500
R5000
R5500

" Nob{@Photo
Stdio/B0o

Candid Package:
(Event Photographer)

- 2 Hours:
- 3 Hours:
- 4 Hours:
-5 Hours:
- 6 Hours:
-7 Hours:
-8 Hours:

Sgllie Mirror I

R1500
R2250
R3000
R3750
R4500
R5250
R6000

The SyZyGy selfie mirror booth will ensure the perfect

full |engfh red carpet quohfy selfie pho’ros for those

guests

WhO dressed up

especio”y for the occasion.

Comes with a red carpet and stanchions. Choose Gold

or Silver frame.
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Hours:
Hours:
Hours:
Hours:
Hours:
Hours:
Hours:

[ndoors Only

Prime Package:
(Free Unlimited Prints)

R3000
R4000
R5000
R6000
R7000
R8000
R9000

Pixel Package:

(Charge for

(SR NG NG IR o)

Nicole van Wyk: 079

Hours:
Hours:
Hours:
Hours:
Hours:
Hours:
Hours:

Prints R25)

R2000
R2500
R3000
R3500
R4000
R4500
R5000

This beaut of a studio can be set up in the form
of a stage, a \orge pho’roboofh (automated or
with phofogropher), or a private professioncd
phofo studio with an in-person phofogropher.

Outdoors Only

Prime Package:
(Free Unlimited Prints)

- 2 Hours: R3500 - 6 Hours: R7500
- 3 Hours: R4500 -7 Hours: R8500
- 4 Hours: R5500 - 8 Hours: R9500
-5 Hours: R6500

Bokeh Package: Rent A Studio/Stage:

(All Electornic Photos) (Mobile Booth)
- 2 Hours: R2000 - 2 Hours: R2000
- 3 Hours: R2500 - 3 Hours: R2500
- 4 Hours: R3000 - 4 Hours: R3000
-5 Hours: R3500 -5 Hours: R3500
- 6 Hours: R5500 -6 Hours: R5500
- 7 Hours: R6000O -7 Hours: R6000 ~
- 8 Hours: R6500 - 8 Hours: R6500

-
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#SelfieMirrorBooth

{

916 1257 | syzygyphotographer@gmail.com
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[ndoors Only 8{6@6 jWII’I” or
Capatd Parkege:  bokehiiss Seel Boolh

- 2 Hours: R1500 - 2 Hours: R1500 @t \1
- 3 Hours: R2250 - 3 Hours: R2000 st
- 4 Hours: R3000 - Hours: R2500

-5 Hours: R3750 Hours: R3000
- 6 Hours: R4500 Hours: R3500
-7 Hours: R5250 Hours: R4000
- 8 Hours: R6000O Hours: R4500
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#SelfieMirrorBooth

*Photo booth

L]
O en II'BOO Does your venue have that stunning little corner
that just SCREAMS photobooth? Or do your guests

— want the option of close up or full |engfh without
+ bemg cornered in a box?
- X
<<L Indoors/Outdoors

] r\% Prime Package: Pixel Package: Candid Package: Bokeh Package:
= (Free Unlimited Prints) (Charge for Prints R25) (Photographer) (All Electronic Photos)

- 2 Hours: R2500 - 2 Hours: R2000 - 2 Hours: R1500 - 2 Hours: R1500

- 3 Hours: R3500 - 3 Hours: R2500 - 3 Hours: R2250 - 3 Hours: R2000

- 4 Hours: R4500 - 4 Hours: R3000 - 4 Hours: R3000 - 4 Hours: R2500

-5 Hours: R5500 -5 Hours: R3500 -5 Hours: R3750 -5 Hours: R3000

- 6 Hours: R6500 - 6 Hours: R4000 -6 Hours: R4500 - 6 Hours: R3500

+ -7 Hours: R7500 - 7 Hours: R4500 -7 Hours: R5250 -7 Hours: R4000

- 8 Hours: R8500 - 8 Hours: R5000 - 8 Hours: R6000O - 8 Hours: R4500

| g

#OpenAirBooth

hot obooﬂLj

An automated self-help sit, snap and print where guests
can have fun without the awkward photographer staring Oj( — | )
at them through the lens.

B
[ndoors/Outdoors —

L |
Prime Package: Pixel Package: \
(Free Unlimited Prints) (Charge for Prints R25) / \‘)

- 2 Hours: R3000 - 2 Hours: R2000
- 3 Hours: R4000 - 3 Hours: R2500
- 4 Hours: R5000 - 4 Hours: R3000
-5 Hours: R6000O -5 Hours: R3500
- 6 Hours: R7000 - 6 Hours: R4000
-7 Hours: R800O0 -7 Hours: R4500 #PhotoboothBox
- 8 Hours: R900O0O - 8 Hours: R5000
Candid Package: Bokeh Package:
(Photographer) (All Electronic Photos)
- 2 Hours: R1500 - 6 Hours: R4500 -9 Hours: R1500 - 6 Hours: R3500
- 3 Hours: R2250 -7 Hours: R5250 - 3 Hours: R2000 - 7 Hours: R4000
- 4 Hours: R3000 - 8 Hours: R6000 _ 4 Hours: R2500 - 8 Hours: R4500
- 5 Hours: R3750 -5 Hours: R3000

Nicole van Wyk: 079 916 1257 | syzygyphotographer@gmail.com




C 360 De ree Spin your world around with a 360° photo booth.
g + Every guest will be the centre of attention as the
phofo booth's camera spins at around them to

O (photo OOLh NS e moment.

Photos & Videos can be taken

Indoors/Outdoors
A Prime Package: Pixel Package:
(Free Unlimited Prints) (Charge for Prints R25)

- 2 Hours: R3500 - 2 Hours: R2500

- 3 Hours: R4500 - 3 Hours: R3000

- 4 Hours: R5500 - 4 Hours: R3500

- 5 Hours: R6500 - 5 Hours: R4000

- 6 Hours: R7500 - 6 Hours: R4500

-7 Hours: R8500 -7 Hours: R5000

#360Booth - 8 Hours: R9500 - 8 Hours: R5500

Candid Package: Bokeh Package:
(Photographer) (All Electronic Photos)

- 2 Hours: R1500 - 6 Hours: R4500 - 2 Hours: R2000 - 6 Hours: R5500

- 3 Hours: R2250 -7 Hours: R5250 - 3 Hours: R2500 -7 Hours: R6000O

- 4 Hours: R3000 - 8 Hours: R6000O - 4 Hours: R3000 - 8 Hours: R6500
-5 Hours: R3750 -5 Hours: R3500

+ )
Inflatable photo booths are the future. ]nﬂame : ,

It's the easiest, quickest, stress-free way

fo have a photo booth at your event. |
‘Photghooth

Blows up in seconds.

Indoors/Outdoors

Prime Package: Pixel Package: |

(Free Unlimited Prints) (Charge for Prints R25) ‘

- 2 Hours: R3000 - 2 Hours: R2000 \I

- 3 Hours: R4000 - 3 Hours: R2500

- 4 Hours: R5000 - 4 Hours: R3000

-5 Hours: R6000O -5 Hours: R3500

- 6 Hours: R7000 - 6 Hours: R4000 #InflatableBooth

-7 Hours: R800O0 -7 Hours: R4500

- 8 Hours: R90O0O - 8 Hours: R5000

Candid Package: Bokeh Package:
(Photographer) (All Electronic Photos)

- 2 Hours: R1500 - 6 Hours: R4500 - 2 Hours: R1500 -6 Hours: R3500
- 3 Hours: R2250 -7 Hours: R5250 - 3 Hours: R2000 -7 Hours: R4000
- 4 Hours: R3000 - 8 Hours: R6000O - 4 Hours: R2500 - 8 Hours: R4500
-5 Hours: R3750 - 5 Hours: R3000

Tns(ax, Renta

- R500 per Instax camera per 2 hours(collection & delivery in Midrand)
- R1500 for 100 films/prints
- R750 for 50 films/prints
+ - R1500 deposit for camera rental
- Geustbook assistance & camera operator R500 p/h

Nicole van Wyk: 079 916 1257 | syzygyphotographer@gmail.com




#SyzygyPhotography

E‘ )en Let's be honest, photographers secretly love flashing
people. Or your function does not have the space for a

booth and you only need an event photographer. Event

Ph()cglﬂapl/\‘l l/l photographs only, not professional photoshoots.

Candid Package:
(Photographer)

- 2 Hours: R1500 - 6 Hours: R4500
- 3 Hours: R2250 -7 Hours: R5250
- 4 Hours: R3000 - 8 Hours: R6000

- 5 Hours: R3750

Portrait Studio, Portfolio / Couples

&
- C/\Pﬁotosm()[,

(Studio in Trailer/Setup on Location with Backdrop/On site/Outdoors)

- 30 Minutes: R500 -1 Hour: R1000

‘Videogrzphy

Live Streaming: Event/Function Video:

- Hourly: R850 - 4 Hours: R4000
- Hourly: R1000

Wedding Video Packade:

Bronze: Silver: Gold:

- 8 Hours: R7500 - 8 Hours: R10000 - 8 Hours: R12500

10% Discount if booked with a Photo Booth b
Package. First 40km from Montana PTA e VICGS
A

included, thereafter R4,50 per km.

Wedding Package: Wedding Plus Package: Party Package:
- 8 Hours: R5000 - 8 Hours: R6500 - 2 Hours: R1500
- 3 Hours: R2000
- 4 Hours: R2500 A
Festival/Event/ Live Band per Hour: -5 Hours: R3000 ‘
Markets Package: - 6 Hours: R3500
0 - Single solo Musician -7 Hours: R4000
- Hourly: R8500 on Guitar: R2500 - 8 Hours: R4500

- 2 Musicians, 2 Vocals,
2 Guitars: R3500

- 3 Musician, 2 Vocals,

Guitars & Drum: R4000

Nicole van Wyk: 079 916 1257 | syzygyphotographer@gmail.com




= Our #PhotoBooth Pqekages Include: ™

Prime Package

“1x Design (more designs possible @ R100 each)

*Unlimited Free Prints

*Prints are personalised with your message/logo/branding

*Fun Backdrop Design - a wide variety to choose from/ or unique specific
designs to be discussed at extra cost

*Friendly Photobooth operator/s

*Fun Photo Props - a wide variety available/ or specific props at an extra cost

*GIF maker

*1x Memory stick with all photo's electronically afterwards

+

Pixél Packade

Great for fundroising events

Photo prints at guests' own cost - see price list

Prints are personalised with your message/logo/branding
Fun Backdrop Design

* Friendly Photo booth attendants

Fun Photo Props

Ix Print Design (extras available at additional cost)

: Cangid Pqckade

+ A candid is a portrait taken while the subject is not posing. SyZyGy
Photographers don't shoot what it looks like, we shoot what it FEELS
like. It is real, raw and 100% honest. Freestyle event photography with
1 or 2 phofogrophers capturing the event proceeclings and providing all
phofo's e|ec’rromcq|\\/,

OR
+ One on one photo studio session in the mobile photo studio for

photoshoots such as Boudoir / cake smash / fomﬂy photos / portrait

‘ photos etc. - We come to you! In this package we don't TAKE a photo,
we ask Quietly to borrow it in order to capture the moment otherwise
lost.

Nicole van Wyk: 079 916 1257 | syzygyphotographer@gmail.com




Bokeh Package

+ Electric Photos ONLY

+ Group and Formal Photos

* Formal school photos/ team photos/ company portfolio photos
+ Fully mobile professional photo studio

+ Backdrops can be designed specifically upon request

04

<>>
Additional services g extia cos(, +

5}

Surprise Props Box - 3 days lead time required
Themed Props with company |ogo or speciﬁc party theme
- 7 days lead time required
Additional memory sticks with all photo's on
Memory photo book (5 days lead time required)
+ A4 blank page book with a unique front page, for photo's to be stuck into
and messages written by the guests. Professionally managed by our
attendants reocly for hand over at the end of the event.
Green Screen option - unique background design - 7 Days lead time required
Photos of venue proceedings/decor etc c|uring the function - Candid Pockoge as
an add on to a phofoboofh packoge will be discounted for 10%
We provide |onngerm hire with volume discounts.
Open to Chorify events at the discrefionory decision by the directors. - Pixel
Package advised.
Additional pho‘ro printing options

Canvas, Framed, Large prints (enquire directly for updated prices)

#SyzygyGuestbooks

Transport Cost:
First 40km is included - R4,50/km

50% Deposit to Confirm Booking

Final Payment
to be made 3 days before event

Breakage Deposit needed:
Studio Rental - R3500

Afterhours Hourly Charge:
Per hour - R1500

Surprise Props Box:
R1000

@itiomﬁ@rmatiom

Memory Stick With Photos:
R150

Add Ons:

VIP red carpet & stanchions

Memory Photo Book: UV Blacklights for Neon parties

R650
Party poppers - goes well with video booth
Green Screen: Sparklers
Some designs to choose Glow sticks

from or to be provided - R500
Specific branding

Theme Specific Props: Smoke bombs

Lead Time 7 days - R1000

Printed Booth Photos:
Pers Strip/Paper Sheet - R25
(Postcard Size)

Nicole van Wyk: 079 916 1257 | syzygyphotographer@gmail.com
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Here’s vour easy/ gmdg (0 hiring
a pholo_booth:

Get a quote - Download the price list, and choose the speciﬁc photobooth and
pockoge you require. Follow our FB page for the current available additional
add-ons. Contact us if you require further assistance or detail and to confirm date
availabilities. Let us know how many guests you expect at your event, what the
theme is, and how |ong you'|| need the pho‘ro booth for. As a rule of thumb, we
advise a minimum of 1 hour per 30 guests.

Fill in and sign your order form after receiving your formal invoice.
Pay your deposit and send the order form, requesfed documentation,
and proof of deposi’r payment to syzygypho’rogropher@gmo”.com .

Send Through any additional information i.e. |ogo designs for phofo strips,
specific branding for unique photo props if requested as an additional service.

In the week leading up to your event, SyZyGy Photography will be in touch via
who’rsopp and or email to confirm |ogis’rics and the design of your phofo strips.

The SyZyGy team will arrive 60 minutes before your rental start time to set up the
photo booth. (It is advised that this is also before the start of the event itself in
order to avoid disrupting the event proceeding during set up). The set up time does
not count towards your rental time so you can get the most value for money. The
same counts for clismcm’r|ing and packing up aft the end of the event, after the
duration of the services required, have been fulfilled.

SyZyGy will send the digital copies to you after your event and after final payment
of any outstanding fees. During the event, guests can email the digital copies of
their photo booth sessions to themselves if Wi-fi is available at the function venue.

Nicole van Wyk: 079 916 1257 | syzygyphotographer@gmail.com




